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The menu of Iron Range Eatery from Crosby includes 126 courses. On average the courses or drinks on the

menu cost approximately $10.1. You can view the categories on the menu below. Iron Range Eatery, located in

Crosby, MN, is a delightful American restaurant boasting an impressive average rating of 4.6 stars. Open daily
from 11:30 AM to 8:00 PM, it's the perfect spot to enjoy a satisfying meal. If you'd like to inquire about the
restaurant's busyness or make a reservation, feel free to call (218) 545-5444. The menu features enticing

vegetarian options and is complemented by an array of delectable desserts. For those exploring similar dining

experiences, Cuyuna Brewing Company and Spalding House are excellent alternatives. If you've dined with us

before, we invite you to share your experience with a review!.
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Pizza
PLAZA PIZZA

Snacks

BRUSCHETTA

Wraps

THE ALL AMERICAN $16.1

Drinks

BEER

Fish

SEA BASS

Beef Dishes
BRISKET

Steaks

RIBEYE STEAK

Starters

CHEF'S SOUP OF THE DAY

From The Grill

RIBS

Soft Drinks

LEMONADE

Mexican Dishes

TACOS

House Specials

CHEF'S DAILY SPECIAL

Easy To Drink

PINOT NOIR $6.0

Add Ons

ADD SCOTTY'S WARM CUYUNA
BREW BEER BREAD

Snacks And Sides

COLESLAW

Shakes And Juices

CUCUMBER LIME $8.0

Whites

WENTE, MORNING FOG, CHARDONNAY,
LIVERMORE VALLEY, CA

$4.6

Sparkling

PRIMA PERLA PROSECCO,
PROSECCO DOCG, IT

Wines By The Glass

FREAKSHOW CABERNET SAUVIGNON
LODI, CA

$7.0

Shareables

GARLIC BREAD CHEESE CURDS $10.0
Surf

PRETZEL CRUSTED WALLEYE $24.0
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Classic Cocktails Sample And Share
BASIL GIMLET $6.5 FAMOUS B.Y.O. BRUSCHETTA $16.1
Wood-Fired Pizza Soups
THE BIG DILL $7.5 SOUP OF THE DAY
h I YESTERDAY'S SOUP $5.7
Wine By The Bottle
SHOOTING STAR PINOT NOIR, $8.0 Side Dishes
LAKE COUNTY, CA ’
CHEESE CURDS
French BAKED POTATO
POUTINE Sauces
Woodfired Pizza RANCH
CHEESE SAUCE
FUNGI FORMAGGI $17.8
) Spirits
Author Cocktails P
PINOT GRIGIO $6.0
THE MOJITOS $7.0 VARTINI
Lifestyle Wine
LAVENDER LEMONADE $7.0
CHARDONNAY $6.0
Great Greens MERLOT 6.0
SUPERFOOD SALAD BOWL $12.6 SOUp And Salad
Peaﬂ Sma" P|ateS HOUSEMADE DAILY SOUP $3.5
THAI BEEF LETTUCE WRAPS $10.3 WIXED BALSAMIC GREENS $7.0
Sweet White Wines Martinis
GEMMA DI LUNA. MOSCATO. ITALY MALFY BLUEBERRY LEMON DROP $7.5
’ ’ POMEGRANTE COSMO $8.0

Jakes Dinner

SLOW BRAISED BEEF SHORT RIB  $19.0
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From The Range Top

ROASTED SAUSAGE AND
CHICKEN PENNE

MAS TEQUILA RICE BOWL

Alcoholic Drinks

APEROL SPRITZ
RIESLING
CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Cocktails

THE 'GIN 'GER

CLASSIC PALOMA

PEACH TEA SHANDY

BLACK CHERRY MANHATTAN

The Whites

MAKARA 'BOO BOO FAULT '
SAUVIGNON BLANC,
MARLBOROUGH, NZ

ANZIANO PINOT GRIGIO, VENETO,
IT

MADDALENA CHARDONNAY, PASO
ROBLES, CA

LOS VASCOS ROSE, COLCHAGUA
VALLEY, CL

The Reds

DOMAINE BOUSQUET MALBEC
RESERVE, MENDOZA, AR

POPPY CABERNET SAUVIGNON,
CENTRAL COAST, CA

SCARLETT RED BLEND, LAKE
COUNTY, CA

SAN ANTONIO CARDINALE SWEET
RED, CALIFORNIA

$18.0

$13.0

$6.0
$6.0

$6.5
$7.5
$6.5
$6.5

$7.0

$7.0

$9.0

$8.0

$8.0

$8.0

$8.0

$7.0

Main
GRUMPY OLD MAN $6.5

CLASSIC CHICKEN ALFREDO WITH
PENNE

BBQ BRISKET SANDWICHES
GET ROASTED!
THE ULTIMATE TAILGATER PACKAGE

Handhelds
THE BIG CUYUNA BURGER $15.0
LOCAL RUEBEN $13.0

GRILLED (BEER) CHEESE FONDUE $9.0
SIDEWINDER SIMPLE BURGER $14.0

RUSTIC TURKEY MELT $14.0
Salads

BLACKENED CHICKEN CAESAR $15.0
CRANCHICKEN BLEUWEDGE $9.2
CAPRESE $16.1
SIMPLE SEASONAL SALAD $6.9
CRAN CHICKEN BLEU WEDGE $9.2
ADD RARE SEARED AHI TUNA $5.7
Sandwiches

WALLEYE PO' BOY $14.0
SMOKED BEEF BRISKET $14.0
PBLT $11.5

GRILLED CHEESE
CHEESE SANDWICH
HAM AND CHEESE
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These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

SALAD
PANINI
PASTA
CHICKEN
PIZZA
SOUP
BURGER

Entrées

THE BUILD YOUR OWN
BRUSCHETTA

FIRECRACKER

$17.0
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CALAMARI FRIES $16.5
RANGER RINGS $8.5
WHITE CHILI QUESO $11.0
HOUSE CAESAR $7.0
ONION RINGS
POTATO WEDGES
STUFFED PEPPERS $9.2
Off The Beaten Path
CHICKEN AND CHORIZO FLAMBE ~ $17.8
THE SHANNA BANANA $17.8
CURRY LAMB MEATBALL $19.0

CHORIZO SAUSAGE AND CHEVRE
STUFFED PEPPERS

CARAMELIZED PEAR AND
GORGONZOLA

SMOKED CHICKEN STRUDEL
FUNGIFORMAGGI
CHORIZO SAUSAGE AND CHEVRE

Plaza Pizza

3 CHEERS ZA

PAPA DON

KITCHEN VEGGIE SINK

THE BANANARAMA
LOBSTER SHRIMP SEAFOOD
3CHEERS CHEESE ZA
CHICKEN BACON RANGE
THE MAN ZA

Ingredients Used

&h. CHEESE

BACON
HAM
CHILI
ONION
TUNA
WATERMELON

AHI TUNA

$9.2

$17.8

$9.2
$17.8

$11.0
$14.0
$15.0
$16.0
$17.0
$12.6
$16.1
$19.0
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Iron Range Eatery

6 W Main St, Crosby, United Opening Hours:

States Monday 11:00-21:00
Tuesday 11:00-21:00
Wednesday 11:00-21:00
Thursday 11:00-21:00
Friday 11:00-22:00
Saturday 11:00-22:00
Sunday 11:00-14:00

Made with Menu
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