





https://menuweb.menu 6 W Main St, Crosby, United States +12185455444 - http://ironrange.3cheersmn.com/









The *menu of Iron Range Eatery* from Crosby includes **126** courses. On average the **courses or drinks on the menu** cost approximately \$10.1. You can view the categories on the menu below. Iron Range Eatery, located in Crosby, MN, is a delightful American restaurant boasting an impressive average rating of 4.6 stars. Open daily from 11:30 AM to 8:00 PM, it's the perfect spot to enjoy a satisfying meal. If you'd like to inquire about the restaurant's busyness or make a reservation, feel free to call (218) 545-5444. The menu features enticing vegetarian options and is complemented by an array of delectable desserts. For those exploring similar dining experiences, Cuyuna Brewing Company and Spalding House are excellent alternatives. If you've dined with us before, we invite you to share your experience with a review!

Pizza

**PLAZA PIZZA** 

**Snacks** 

**BRUSCHETTA** 

**Wraps** 

THE ALL AMERICAN

\$16.1

**Drinks** 

**BEER** 

**Fish** 

**SEA BASS** 

**Beef Dishes** 

**BRISKET** 

**Steaks** 

**RIBEYE STEAK** 

**Starters** 

CHEF'S SOUP OF THE DAY

From The Grill

**RIBS** 

**Soft Drinks** 

**LEMONADE** 

**Mexican Dishes** 

**TACOS** 

**House Specials** 

**CHEF'S DAILY SPECIAL** 

**Easy To Drink** 

PINOT NOIR \$6.0

Add Ons

ADD SCOTTY'S WARM CUYUNA BREW BEER BREAD \$4.6

**Snacks And Sides** 

**COLESLAW** 

**Shakes And Juices** 

CUCUMBER LIME \$8.0

**Whites** 

WENTE, MORNING FOG, CHARDONNAY, LIVERMORE VALLEY, CA

**Sparkling** 

PRIMA PERLA PROSECCO, PROSECCO DOCG, IT

\$7.0

**Wines By The Glass** 

FREAKSHOW CABERNET SAUVIGNON LODI, CA

**Shareables** 

GARLIC BREAD CHEESE CURDS \$10.0

Surf

PRETZEL CRUSTED WALLEYE

\$24.0



Classic Cocktails BASIL GIMLET	\$6.5	Sample And Share FAMOUS B.Y.O. BRUSCHETTA	\$16.1
Wood-Fired Pizza		Soups	
THE BIG DILL	\$7.5	SOUP OF THE DAY	
Wine By The Bottle		YESTERDAY'S SOUP	\$5.7
SHOOTING STAR PINOT NOIR,	\$8.0	Side Dishes	
LAKE COUNTY, CA	Ψ0.0	CHEESE CURDS	
French		BAKED POTATO	
POUTINE		Sauces	
Woodfired Pizza		RANCH	
FUNGI FORMAGGI	\$17.8	CHEESE SAUCE	
Author Cocktails		Spirits	
THE MOJITOS	\$7.0	PINOT GRIGIO	\$6.0
		MARTINI	
Lifestyle		Wine	
LAVENDER LEMONADE	\$7.0	CHARDONNAY	\$6.0
Great Greens		MERLOT	\$6.0
SUPERFOOD SALAD BOWL	\$12.6	Soup And Salad	
Pearl Small Plates		HOUSEMADE DAILY SOUP	\$3.5
THAI BEEF LETTUCE WRAPS	\$10.3	MIXED BALSAMIC GREENS	\$7.0
Sweet White Wines		Martinis	
GEMMA DI LUNA, MOSCATO, ITALY		MALFY BLUEBERRY LEMON DROP POMEGRANTE COSMO	\$7.5 \$8.0
_			

SLOW BRAISED BEEF SHORT RIB \$19.0

**Jakes Dinner** 



From The Range Top		Main	
ROASTED SAUSAGE AND	\$18.0	GRUMPY OLD MAN	\$6.5
CHICKEN PENNE  MAS TEQUILA RICE BOWL	\$13.0	CLASSIC CHICKEN ALFREDO WITH PENNE	
Alaahalia Drinka		BBQ BRISKET SANDWICHES	
Alcoholic Drinks		GET ROASTED!	
APEROL SPRITZ		THE ULTIMATE TAILGATER PACKAG	3E
RIESLING	\$6.0	L La malla a lala	
CABERNET SAUVIGNON	\$6.0	Handhelds	
Ocaldeila		THE BIG CUYUNA BURGER	\$15.0
Cocktails		LOCAL RUEBEN	\$13.0
THE 'GIN 'GER	\$6.5	GRILLED (BEER) CHEESE FONDUE	\$9.0
CLASSIC PALOMA	\$7.5	SIDEWINDER SIMPLE BURGER	\$14.0
PEACH TEA SHANDY	\$6.5	RUSTIC TURKEY MELT	\$14.0
BLACK CHERRY MANHATTAN	\$6.5	Salads	
The Whites		BLACKENED CHICKEN CAESAR	\$15.0
MAKARA 'BOO BOO FAULT '		CRANCHICKEN BLEUWEDGE	\$9.2
SAUVIGNON BLANC, MARLBOROUGH, NZ	\$7.0	CAPRESE	\$16.1
ANZIANO PINOT GRIGIO, VENETO, IT	\$7.0	SIMPLE SEASONAL SALAD	\$6.9
		CRAN CHICKEN BLEU WEDGE	\$9.2
MADDALENA CHARDONNAY, PASO ROBLES, CA	\$9.0	ADD RARE SEARED AHI TUNA	\$5.7
LOS VASCOS ROSÉ, COLCHAGUA VALLEY, CL	\$8.0	Sandwiches	
The Dede		WALLEYE PO' BOY	\$14.0
The Reds		SMOKED BEEF BRISKET	\$14.0
DOMAINE BOUSQUET MALBEC RESERVE, MENDOZA, AR	\$8.0	PBLT GRILLED CHEESE	\$11.5
POPPY CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CENTRAL COAST, CA	\$8.0	CHEESE SANDWICH	
SCARLETT RED BLEND, LAKE COUNTY, CA	\$8.0	HAM AND CHEESE	
SAN ANTONIO CARDINALE SWEET RED, CALIFORNIA	\$7.0		



These	Types O	f Dishes
Are Bei	ing Serv	ed

**SALAD** 

**PANINI** 

**PASTA** 

**CHICKEN** 

**PIZZA** 

**SOUP** 

**BURGER** 

#### **Entrées**

TESTED TILL PERFECT Canadias Living 1937 O'CHAS	THE BUILD YOUR OWN BRUSCHETTA	\$17.0
	FIRECRACKER CALAMARI FRIES	\$16.5
RANGER R	INGS	\$8.5
WHITE CHI	LI QUESO	\$11.0
HOUSE CAESAR		\$7.0
ONION RINGS		
POTATO W	EDGES	
STUFFED F	PEPPERS	\$9.2

#### **Off The Beaten Path**

CHICKEN AND CHORIZO FLAMBE	\$17.8
THE SHANNA BANANA	\$17.8
CURRY LAMB MEATBALL	\$19.0

CHORIZO SAUSAGE AND CHEVRE STUFFED PEPPERS	\$9.2
CARAMELIZED PEAR AND GORGONZOLA	\$17.8
SMOKED CHICKEN STRUDEL	\$9.2
FUNGIFORMAGGI	\$17.8
CHORIZO SAUSAGE AND CHEVRE	

#### Plaza Pizza

3 CHEERS ZA	\$11.0
PAPA DON	\$14.0
KITCHEN VEGGIE SINK	\$15.0
THE BANANARAMA	\$16.0
LOBSTER SHRIMP SEAFOOD	\$17.0
3CHEERS CHEESE ZA	\$12.6
CHICKEN BACON RANGE	\$16.1
THE MAN ZA	\$19.0

### **Ingredients Used**



**CHEESE BACON** HAM

**CHILI ONION TUNA** 

WATERMELON

**AHI TUNA** 



# **Iron Range Eatery**

6 W Main St, Crosby, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-21:00 Tuesday 11:00-21:00 Wednesday 11:00-21:00 Thursday 11:00-21:00 Friday 11:00-22:00 Saturday 11:00-14:00

Made with Menu

